
NAVY PIER

CHICAGO LOCK

LAKE MICHIGAN

OAK STREET 
BEACH

M
O

N
R

O
E

 H
A

R
B

O
R

B
U

R
N

H
A

M
 H

A
R

B
O

R

N
O

R
T

H
E

R
LY

 I
S

L
A

N
D

3 35
4

56
10

1213

1615

17

18

19

45

42

44
43

46

41

20

31

21

32

33

34
34

2

9

8

30

7

1

29

28
47

26

RANDOLPH

WASHINGTON

MADISON

MONROE

ADAMS

JACKSON

ROOSEVELT RD

L
A

K
E

 S
H

O
R

E
 D

R
IV

EC
O

L
U

M
B

U
S

 

W
E

L
L

S

W
A

B
A

S
H

M
IC

H
IG

A
N

 A
V

E

G
R

A
N

T
 P

A
R

K

MUSEUM CAMPUS

PING 
TOM
PARK

MILLENNIUM 
PARK

14
25

LAKE ST

C
L

A
R

K

S
T
A

T
E

D
E

A
R

B
O

R
N

L
A

 S
A

L
L

E

M
IC

H
IG

A
N

 A
V

E

23

11

24

22

36

37

38

39

40

RIVER 
NORTH WENDELLA 

DOCKS

NEAR
NORTH

STREETERVILLE

WEST
LOOP

GREEKTOWN

CHINATOWN

SOUTH
LOOP

THE
LOOP

LAKE MICHIGAN

CHICAGO    RIVER

CHICAGO

51

50

48
27

ROOSEVELT

CONGRESS

49

18TH

CERMAK

PILSEN

WENDELLA® ROUTE MAP & POINTS OF INTEREST

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

11
12 
13
14
15
16
17

18
19
20
21    
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

47
48

49
50
51

Navy Pier

Lake Point Tower

Centennial Fountain

NBC Tower

Tribune Tower

Wrigley Building

875 North Michigan Ave

900 North Michigan

Water Tower Place

Trump International  

Hotel & Tower

AMA Plaza  

Marina City

Merchandise Mart

333 West Wacker

2 North Riverside Plaza

Civic Opera Building

Chicago Mercantile  

Exchange Center

Willis Tower

311 South Wacker

River City

Chicago Board of Trade

77 West Wacker

Leo Burnett Building

35 East Wacker 

Carbide and Carbon  

Building

London Guarantee Building

Aon Center

Aqua Tower

Chicago Lock

The Gold Coast

Buckingham Fountain

Museum Campus

Soldier Field

McCormick Place

Chicago Harbor Lighthouse

Chicago Riverwalk

100 N Riverside Plaza

150 N Riverside Plaza

River Point

LaSalle/Wacker Building

Kinzie Park

Goose Island

Residences at River Bend

Wolf Point Development

Old Post Office

Chicago Marine Safety  

Station

Vista Tower

Crain Communications 

Building

Riverline Development

Reid-Murdoch Center

The Domain
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Routes are subject to change  
without notice.
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312.337.1446
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Signature Lake  
& River Tour

Chicago’s Original  
Architecture Tour

Chicago River  
Experience
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